

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No.83 of 2016

Kishan Lal Arora **Versus** Pramod Kumar Agrawal

13/05/2016	Shri Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for appellant. Shri Ashish Surana, counsel for respondents No.1 & 2. Learned counsel for parties submit that this case may be heard along with F.A.No.82/2016, wherein an order of linking both the cases have already been passed. List this case along with F.A.No.82/2016. Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- Manindra Mohan Shrivastava Judge	
Tumane		